St Austell Seniors Competitions and Matches April to October 2022 (amended 19.04.2022)

Month
April

May

June

July

Date
5th
7th
11th
12th
19th
20th
26th
27th
3rd
6th
10th
11th
16th
17th
24th
27th
31st
1st
7th
8th
13th
14th
20th
21st
24th
28th
4th
5th
8th
12th

Competition / Match
2 Man Better Ball Stableford (Prelim of Pairs)
FALMOUTH (A) 11.00am
CARLYON BAY (H) 10.30am
Individual Stableford (2nd Eclectic)
CHARITY DAY (4 Man Team with 2 scores to count)
BUDE (H) 10.30am
2 Man Better Ball (Round One of the Pairs)
LOOE (H) 10.30am
HEMMINGSLEY VASE Ind Stableford (3rd Eclectic)
BUDDOCK VEAN (A) 10.30
4 Man Team Stableford (2 Scores to Count)
TEHIDY (H)  10.30am
LAUNCESTON (A)  10.30am
BROCINER TROPHY 18-28 Ind - 2 Div (4th Eclectic)
2 Man Better Ball (Round Two of the Pairs)
LAUNCESTON (H)  10.30am
Individual Late May Medal (Yellow Tee's)
BUDE (A) 12.00noon
Team Stableford
WEST CORNWALL (H)
TRURO (H) 11.00am
SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP MEDAL ROUND 1
SENIORS V THE LADIES
SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP MEDAL ROUND 2

10.30am

BOWOOD (A) 10.30am
2 Man Better Ball (Semi Final of the Pairs)
MULLION (H) 11.00am

Individual Stableford
ST AUSTELL SENIORS OPEN
2 Man Better Ball (Final of the Pairs)

Month

July (cont)

August

Sept

October

Date
19th
21st
26th
1st
2nd
8th
9th
16th
19th
23rd
30th
2nd
6th
9th
13th
16th
20th
23rd
27th
29th
4th
5th
6th
11th
12th
17th
18th
20th
25th
27th

Competiton / Match
COOMBES DECANTER Individual Stableford (5th Eclectic)
LOOE (A) 11.15am
4 Man Team Stableford (2 scores to count)
NEWQUAY (A) 10.00am
BURTON TANKARDS Individual Stableford (6th Eclectic)
PERRANPORTH (A) 10.30am
2 Man Better Ball (07.30 - 09.45) CGU Seniors at 10.00am
Individual Stableford
NEWQUAY (H) 10.30am
GOLF WEEK
4 Man Team Stableford (2 scores to count)
TEHIDY (A) 10.00am
SENIORS CAPTAINS DAY Individual Stableford
CARLYON BAY (A) 10.30am
2 Man Better Ball Stableford
BOWOOD (H) 10.30am
Individual Stableford 7th Eclectic

BUDDOCK VEAN (H)  10.30am
Team Stableford
WEST CORNWALL (A) 10.30am

Individual Autumn Medal (Yellow Tee's)

CHINA FLEET (H) 11.00am

CHINA FLEET (A)  11.00am

4 Man Team Texas Scramble

FALMOUTH (H)  10.30am

TRURO (A) 10.00am

Secret Partners Individual Stableford (8th Eclectic)

THE POINT (A) 10.00am

4 Man Team (1-6 1score, 7-12 2 scores & 13 - 18 3 scores)
MULLION (A) 10.00am



